SUPERIOR DE LA COMPANY	COUNTY OF NEVADA			950 Maidu Avenue, Suite 200 Nevada City, CA 95959-8617 (530) 265-1480 Fax: (530) 265-9836 bdofsupervisors@ nevadacountyca.gov	
COUNTRACTION COUNTRACT	Legislation Details				
File #:	SR <sup>2</sup>	18-1089			
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Passed	
			In control:	Clerk of the Board	
On agenda:	12/1	1/2018			
Title:	Resolution amending Resolution 17-144, removing the provision that the Penn Valley Area Municipal Advisory Council shall be a pilot program for two years until July 1, 2019, and establishing the Penn Valley Area Municipal Advisory Council as a permanent Municipal Advisory Council of the County of Nevada. (Dist. IV)				
Sponsors:	Hank Weston, District IV				
Indexes:	Board of Supervisors (Election, Committee Appointments) (22), Committees/Commissions (Officers, Misc.) (16)				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. RES 18-612 Penn Valley Area MAC Amending Resolution 17-144, 2. Staff Report_PennValley Area MAC_12.11.pdf, 3. Resolution - Penn Valley Area MAC Amending Reso 17-144, 4. 17-144, 5. 17-362, 6. 18-119, 7. 18-180				
Date	Ver.	Action By	А	ction	Result
12/11/2018	1	BOARD OF SUPERVIS	ORS A	dopted.	Pass